Bus

Rail S1 S 1

Direction
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Munsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

Go to website

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday 21:45
Tuesday 21:45
Wednesday 21:45
Thursday 21:45
Friday 21:45
Saturday 21:45
Sunday 21:45
Route info

Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

sy

Radolfzell

i am Bodensess - ;
g . = ‘Markdorf
. Meersburg ‘-*Ier.kc—:_r
: - K £1aNZ M 3 g d’{v
fig . Bodensee Friedrichshafen
//" Wg_.-nea!_:el'l i horn
Entald - Sl :
= - s sl =
- T -’.'.ln':'-_.‘_.:'l.j
Arbon
Al :
S ' - Rorschach;
\'h-‘ ach )
Altstatt
5G
"985 openStreetiap contributors
BusViaps
S1—S1 aj


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404
https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17

22:17-23:17

22:17-23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

07:17

07:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

19:17-23:17

19:17-23:17

19:17-23:17

19:17-23:17

19:17

19:17-23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

19:47

19:47

19:47-20:47

19:47

19:47

19:47-20:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17

20:17-21:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15-22:45

06:15-22:15

06:15-23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15

05:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

04:45

04:45

04:45

04:45

04:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

23:17

20:17-21:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

05:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

06:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

09:47

09:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

21:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

22:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

21:47

21:47

21:47-23:17

21:47

21:47

06:17-21:47

06:17-23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

07:15-18:15

08:15-18:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

08:45-19:45

05:45-19:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

23:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

06:45

06:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

07:45

07:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

21:45

21:45

21:45

21:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

22:17

22:17

22:17

22:17

22:17

22:17

22:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

22:15-23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

21:47

21:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

06:47

06:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

22:45

22:45

22:45

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

22:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

04:45

04:45

04:45

04:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

22:47

22:47

22:47

22:47

22:47

22:47

22:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

22:15

22:15

22:15

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 26 min

22:17


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

23:15

23:15

23:15

23:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 23 min

23:47

23:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

07:15

07:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 24 min

22:15


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg



Direction

Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

26 stops

Open route schedule

Wil Sg

Uzwil

Flawil

Gossau Sg

St. Gallen Winkeln

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen

St. Gallen St. Fiden

Wittenbach

Roggwil-Berg

Haggenschwil-Winden

Muolen

Steinebrunn

Neukirch-Egnach

Romanshorn

Uttwil

Kesswil

Guttingen

Altnau

Landschlacht

Munsterlingen Spital

Minsterlingen-Scherzingen

Bottighofen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Route schedule
Wil Sg — Kreuzlingen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Wil Sg
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 27 min

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

20:47

07:47-20:47

07:47-20:47


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Kreuzlingen



Direction

Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

26 stops

Open route schedule

Kreuzlingen

Kreuzlingen Hafen

Kurzrickenbach Seepark

Bottighofen

Munsterlingen-Scherzingen

Minsterlingen Spital

Landschlacht

Altnau

Guttingen

Kesswil

Uttwil

Romanshorn

Neukirch-Egnach

Steinebrunn

Muolen

Haggenschwil-Winden

Roggwil-Berg

Wittenbach

St. Gallen St. Fiden

St. Gallen

St. Gallen Bruggen

St. Gallen Winkeln

Gossau Sg

Flawil

Uzwil

Route schedule
Kreuzlingen — Wil Sg

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Kreuzlingen
Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

20:45

20:45


https://busmaps.com/en/switzerland/public_transit-line-S1-1982544627-418275404

Wil Sg

S1 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Kreuzlingen

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



